

PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 55627181

Data publicarii	31.03.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.461,72 RON - 3.461,72 RON

Descriere: SANO HARTIE IGIENICA 3STRATURI 10/SET - 90*7.57=681.30 SAPUN LICHID TRIM 4L - 15*31.94=479.10 CLIN 500ML - 20*4.63=92.60 PRONTO PARCHET 1L - 10*10.93=109.30 DOMESTOS 750ML - 30*6.31=189.30 PROSOP 2/SET - 100*1.77=177.00 PROSOP ALB 180M - 6*22.69=136.14 SACI 60/80/20 60L - 20*3.70=74.00 SANO BON WC - 30*5.22=156.60 LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET - 20*3.45=69.00 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 3/SET - 20*1.52=30.40 MATURA MILADY - 4*4.71=18.84 COADA LEMN - 5*1.52=7.60 PRONTO MOBILA 300ML - 15*10.93=163.95 SPALATOR INOX - 25*2.27=56.75 DETERGENT VASE FAIRY 800ML - 6*5.72=34.32 MOP BUMBAC 200G - 50*2.53=126.50 SACI 50/70/50 35L - 30*3.95=118.50 MANUSI MENAJ - 25*2.36=59.00 VANISH LICHID 1L - 2*10.93=21.86 FARAS CU COADA - 4*5.05=20.20 SACI 110/125 240L - 5*10.51=52.55 CLOR ACE 2L - 15*6.90=103.50 COADA TELESCOPICA 3M - 1*11.35=11.35 SET TOALETA PLASTIC - 5*3.70=18.50 MATURA STRADA 30CM - 1*7.57=7.57 SANO FORTE ARAGAZ - 2*13.45=26.90 SANO X PRAF 600G - 2*6.31=12.62 CIF 500ML - 10*5.05=50.50 SACI 70/110/10 120L - 5*4.12=20.60 SANO PARDOSELI 2L - 21*15.97=335.37
